FRP Conservation Vent
1
94060
5911 Butterfield Road Hillside, IL 60162 • tel: (708) 236-6000 • fax: (708) 236-6006
sales@ljtechnologies.com • www.ljtechnologies.com • ISO 9001: 2008 Certified Rev: 94060-3C
Features
•	 One piece construction prevents
product leakage

5.  Flange Type
6.  To Specify CE for Ordinary EU Locations order as 94060CAB-CD-EF.
94060 Ordering Guide
Option AB Inches
02 2”
03 3”
04 4”
06 6”
08 8”
10 10”
12 12”
*16 16”
*20 20”
*24 24”
*For pressure only style - Consult Factory.
Table AB - Size
Option
C Description
0 Standard Weights & Hardware
1 Reserved
2 Standard Weights/Hastelloy C Studs
3 Standard Weights/Hastelloy C Studs/Nuts
4 *Encapsulated Weights/Standard HW
5 Encapsulated Weights/Hastelloy C Studs
6 Encapsulated Weights/
Hastelloy C Studs/Nuts
*If greater standard set point, Consult Factory.
Table C - Weights / Hardware
FRP Conservation Vent
5
94060
5911 Butterfield Road Hillside, IL 60162 • tel: (708) 236-6000 • fax: (708) 236-6006
sales@ljtechnologies.com • www.ljtechnologies.com • ISO 9001: 2008 Certified Rev: 94060-3C
Table F - Vent Type
Option F Description
1 Open, Pressure & Vacuum
2 Closed, Pressure & Vacuum
3 Vacuum Only
4 Open, Pressure Only
5 Closed, Pressure & Vacuum, Same Size
Inlet and Outlet
6 Closed, Pressure Only
7 Closed, Pressure Only, Same Size Inlet
and Outlet
Pressure Setting: 1/2 Oz. Inch2 (Standard)
Maximum Pressure:
	 8 Oz. Inch2 for 2-16” Sizes;
	 4 Oz. Inch2 for 20” & 24” Sizes
	 (Higher set points available, consult factory)
Maximum Vacuum:
	 8 Oz. Inch2 (Higher set points available, C.F.)
Option D Description
1 411 Derakane
2 470 Derakane
3 Furan
4 411 Derakane with Extra
Corrosion Barriers
5 470 Derakane with Extra
Corrosion Barriers
6 Furan with Extra Corrosion Barriers
Table D - Construction
Option E Description
0* ANSI 125/150 lb.
1* EN1092-1 PN16
2* EN1092-1 PN10
3 API 650 (20” & 24” Sizes Only)
4** ANSI 125/150 lb.
5** EN1092-1 PN16